
S A N
DIE G O

P OINT
C ONC E P T ION

S A N
DIE G O

P OINT
C ONC E P T ION

.12

24.4

25.2

23.9

24.3

24.4

24.2

24.6

24.7

23.9
24.0

25.0

24.5

24.1

24.1

1

.12

0.5
.25

1

0.5
8

2

4

.12
C A L C OF I C R UIS E  0010

12 - 31 Oc tober 2000

10 ME T E R  C HL OR OP HY L L -a 
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10 ME T E R  σθ
C ONT OUR  INT E R V A L  0.1kg/m3
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